CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE, TEXAS

NOTICE OF JOINT PUBLIC HEARINGS

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE CITY COUNCIL AND PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION WILL CONDUCT A JOINT PUBLIC HEARING AT 6:30 P.M., TUESDAY, APRIL 2, 2024 AT THE MEADOWS PLACE CITY HALL, ONE TROYAN DRIVE, MEADOWS PLACE, TEXAS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF RECEIVING WRITTEN AND ORAL COMMENTS FROM ANY INTERESTED PERSON(S) CONCERNING A SPECIFIC USE PERMIT APPLICATION UNDER CODE OF ORDINANCES, CHAPTER 153, SECTION 153.96(B)(2)(E) TO ALLOW A SMOKING PARAPHERNALIA ESTABLISHMENT LOCATED AT 11611 W AIRPORT BLVD., STE G.

Courtney Rutherford, City Secretary City of Meadows Place, Texas Posted 03/27/2024 @ 4:00 p.m.



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE CITY COUNCIL AND PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION WILL CONDUCT A JOINT PUBLIC HEARING AT 6:30 P.M., TUESDAY, APRIL 2, 2024 AT THE MEADOWS PLACE CITY HALL, ONE TROYAN DRIVE, MEADOWS PLACE, TEXAS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF RECEIVING WRITTEN AND ORAL COMMENTS FROM ANY INTERESTED PERSON(S) CONCERNING A SPECIFIC USE PERMIT APPLICATION UNDER CODE OF ORDINANCES, CHAPTER 153, SECTION 153.95 (B)(2)(C) TRANSPORTATION, AUTOMOBILE, AND RELATED USES TO ALLOW FOR AUTO/RV STORAGE PARKING UNDER LOCATED AT DORRANCE LANE (LEGAL DESCRIPTION 0101 JAS ALSTON, ACRES 3.518).

Courtney Rutherford, City Secretary City of Meadows Place, Texas Posted 03/27/2024 @ 4:00 p.m.

